

Notice: Fill out COMPLETELY and return to Conservation Division at the address below within 60 days from plugging date.

the same are true and correct, so help me God.

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

1300997

Form CP-4
March 2009
Type or Print on this Form
Form must be Signed
All blanks must be Filled

WELL PLUGGING RECORD K.A.R. 82-3-117

OPERATOR: License #:			1	API No. 15	5				
Name:									
Address 1:					Sec To	wp S. R East West			
Address 2:					Feet from	North / South Line of Section			
City:	State:	Zip: +			Feet from	East / West Line of Section			
Contact Person:				Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:					
Phone: ()					□ NE □ NW □	SE SW			
Type of Well: (Check one) Oil Well Gas Well OG D&A Cathodic Water Supply Well Other: SWD Permit #: ENHR Permit #: Gas Storage Permit #: Is ACO-1 filed? Yes No If not, is well log attached? Yes				County:					
Producing Formation(s): List A	All (If needed attach another	sheet)		by:		(KCC District Agent's Name)			
Depth to	Top: Botto	m: T.D m: T.D m: T.D		00 0					
Show depth and thickness of	all water, oil and gas forma	ations.							
Oil, Gas or Water	Records		Casing R	ecord (Surfa	ace, Conductor & Produ	ection)			
Formation	Content	Casing	Size		Setting Depth	Pulled Out			
Describe in detail the manner cement or other plugs were us						ods used in introducing it into the hole. If			
Plugging Contractor License #:			Name: _						
Address 1:			Address	2:					
City:				State:		Zip:++			
Phone: ()									
Name of Party Responsible fo	r Plugging Fees:								
State of	County, _								
	(Print Name)			Em	ployee of Operator or	Operator on above-described well,			

Submitted Electronically

being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts statements, and matters herein contained, and the log of the above-described well is as filed, and



TICKET NUMBER LOCATION 180 FOREMAN Jacob

PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720 620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676

FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT CEMENT

DATE	CUSTOMER#	WELL	NAME & NUMB	BER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY
3-22-16	1098	waldsh	midt =	#2	14	345	SE	cowley
CUSTOMER	15	•						
<u>405</u>	tine and	Musara	ove	ļ	TRUCK#	DRIVER	TRUCK#	DRIVER
MAILING ADDRE	= 55	,			765	lchcis .		
Po B	00X 39	()			681	Mark		
спх		STATE 2	IP CODE		702	Jacob		
Ponca	city	ok	74602		-(1/2)			
JOB TYPE DIL		HOLE SIZE		, HOLE DEPTI	L	CASING SIZE & W	rEIGHT-3" &	51/211
CASING DEPTH		DRILL PIPE		TUBING 211	Reg		OTHER	
SLURRY WEIGH	IT	SLURRY VOL			k	CEMENT LEFT in	CASING_	
DISPLACEMENT	r	DISPLACEMENT	PSI	MIX PSI		RATE		
REMARKS: 5	after me	cating Rus	2 tubir	19 to	2905 m	35	SKS 60	140 POZ
HY 901.	3%.cc 1/2	16 COLV F	1		Juls disa		th 5/2 t	·
up at	2200 ps			rg tag	plus a		hot of	
1802 Ft.	Pull 3	40 44 3			1011	at 250 I	Ŧ.	
		<u> </u>						
				_				
								
		4		_ 				

ACCOUNT	QUANITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
CE04SI		PUMP CHARGE	1900,00	1900,00
CEODON	65	MILEAGE	7.15	464.75
CE0711		Min bulk delivery	660,00	460,00
CC5829	35	60/40 pg2 4// gel	16.00	560,00
cc6075	18	poly Flake	2.00	36.00
CC5325	180	calcian chloride	1.00	180,00
cc 6080	<u> </u>	Hulls	,50	10,00
i			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	-			
			Subtotal	3810.75
			_	1714.84
			total	2095.91
				
		•		
				
				
Rayln 3737		<u></u>	SALES TAX	
	a 11		ESTIMATED TOTAL	li .
AUTHORIZTION_	5927	TITLE	_ DATE	

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form.



TICKET NUMBER_ LOCATION 180 FOREMAN Jacob Storm

PO Box 884, Cl 620-431-9210 c	hanute, KS 6672 or 800-467-867 6	LV	LD HCKE	CEMEN	imeniker T	ORI		
DATE	CUSTOMER#		NAME & NUM	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY
3-23-16	1098	waldsh	midt #	2	14	345	SE	Cowley
CUSTOMER HACL	ne and	Musacova			TRUCK#	DRIVER	TRUCK#	DRIVER
MAILING ADDRE	SS SS	1.165 A COAC	<u></u>	1	740	Chris	11.00112	
Po Bo	X_391			ł	7/3	mark	1	-
CITY		STATE	ZIP CODE	1	702	Jacob		
Ponca	city	OK	74620					
JOB TYPE_Plu	4 13	HOLE SIZE		HOLE DEPTI		CASING SIZE & 1	WEIGHT 41/2	
CASING DEPTH		DRILL PIPE		_TUBING_ <u>2*</u>	3		OTHER	
SLURRY WEIGH	т	SLURRY VOL_		WATER gal/s	sk	CEMENT LEFT In	CASING	
DISPLACEMENT REMARKS: <u>S</u>		DISPLACEMEN		MIX PSI	- A (mix 143		
ACCOUNT CODE	QUANITY	or UNITS	DE	ESCRIPTION or	f SERVICES or PF	RODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
CEOUSO			PUMP CHARG	SE			1500.00	1500.00
CE 0002	65		MILEAGE			-	7.15	N/C
CEOTI	1		Mira &	ulk de	eliver		660,00	660,00
<i>LL</i> 5829	154		60/40	4%.де			16.00	2464.00
						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	-	
		<u>.</u> .					Subtotal	4624.00
	,		1			 	total	2080.80
							1	1
								

AUTHORIZTION

Ravin 3737

TITLE

DATE

SALES TAX

ESTIMATED TOTAL

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form.